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Orthodontia Transition into Medicaid
Managed Care Webinar

Medicaid Orthodontia Plans/Providers: Effective October 1, 2012,
orthodontia services will transition into Medicaid Managed Care. This
webinar will provide an overview of NYS Medicaid orthodontia coverage,
the necessary steps to become a network provider, as well as information
regarding utilization review and medical management. This is a repeat
discussion of the July 12th meeting held in NYC. Those that attended the
NYC presentation need not attend this webinar. You may reserve your
seat at the webinar using the following link:
https://wwwl.gotomeeting.com/register/307182096.
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